UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
BAS70x                                                                                                                                                                                             DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 3
Copyright © 2015 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                                        QW-R601-017.E
SCHOTTKY BARRIER
DIODES
 DESCRIPTION
Planar Schottky barrier diodes encapsulated in the
SOT-23 small plastic SMD package. Single diodes and dual
diodes with different pin configuration are available.
 FEATURES
* Low Turn-on voltage
* Fast switching
* Ultra-small surface mount package
* Also available in lead free version
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
BAS70L-AE2-R BAS70G-AE2-R SOT-23-3 A NC K Tape Reel
BAS70AL-AE2-R BAS70AG-AE2-R SOT-23-3 K2 K1 A1A2 Tape Reel
BAS70CL-AE2-R BAS70CG-AE2-R SOT-23-3 A2 A1 K1K2 Tape Reel
BAS70SL-AE2-R BAS70SG-AE2-R SOT-23-3 A2 K1 K1A2 Tape Reel
BAS70L-AE3-R BAS70G-AE3-R SOT-23 A NC K Tape Reel
BAS70AL-AE3-R BAS70AG-AE3-R SOT-23 K2 K1 A1A2 Tape Reel
BAS70CL-AE3-R BAS70CG-AE3-R SOT-23 A2 A1 K1K2 Tape Reel
BAS70SL-AE3-R BAS70SG-AE3-R SOT-23 A2 K1 K1A2 Tape Reel
Note: Pin Assignment: A: Anode  K: Cathode  NC: No Connection
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AE2: SOT-23-3, AE3: SOT-23
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free